

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-3325 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 2/5/2019 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 7/14/2020 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All Districts

Amendments to DeKalb County Purchasing Ordinance

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Purchasing Ordinance.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	withdrawn	Pass
6/23/2020	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
6/23/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
6/9/2020	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
6/9/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
3/31/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
3/30/2020	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
2/25/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
1/28/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
11/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
11/5/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
10/8/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
10/1/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
9/10/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
7/9/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	
7/9/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass
6/4/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
5/21/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
5/14/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass
5/7/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
3/19/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee	
3/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass

File #: 2019-3325, Version: 1						
3/5/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee			
2/19/2019	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended holding in committee			
2/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners				
2/5/2019	1	Committee of the Whole				

Public Hearing: YES □ **NO** ☒ **Department:** Board of Commissioners

SUBJECT:

Commission District(s): All Districts

Amendments to DeKalb County Purchasing Ordinance

Information Contact: John W. Manson IV

Phone Number: 404 371 6207

PURPOSE:

In 2017, the DeKalb County Board of Commissioners empaneled a group of industry experts, Commissioners, and staff to establish the Purchasing Ad Hoc Committee. The Purchasing Ad Hoc Committee initiated an extensive review of the County's current purchasing ordinance.

NEED/IMPACT:

Update the current ordinance to reflect the recommendations made by the Purchasing Ad Hoc Committee.

FISCAL IMPACT:

None

RECOMMENDATION:

Adopt the ordinance and authorize the Chief Executive Officer to execute all necessary documents.